

CA No. 220/2023
Gunveen Singh Vs. DPS Rathor

09.01.2024

Present:- Ms. Ayushi Aggarwal proxy for Sh. Lakshay Joshi,
Ld. counsel for appellant.

At request, put up for consideration on 12.01.2024.

(Subhash Kumar Mishra)
Additional Sessions Judge-03,
East, KKD Courts, Delhi
09.01.2024